VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees
Study Now Pay Later

Course: SIT50116 Diploma of Travel and Tourism Management FH1 Full Price
Delivery Location: Mooloolaba $7,578.00

Delivery Mode: Classroom

Commencement of Delivery: Jan-19 Duration: 0.5 vyears

Vet Student Loan Limit: $5,075.00

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan. Note Students can only borrow the maximum
limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made
available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program.VET
Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. For information about the
number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure

. Start of Census Close of
Competency Code Competency Name Unit of study code |EFTSL Study Date Study Full fee

Source and use information on the tourism

SITTINDOO1 and travel industry SITTINDOO1 0.270| 29-Jan-19 | 8-May-19 |28-Jun-19 $421.00

SITXCCS007 Enhance customer service experiences  |SITXCCS007 0.270| 29-Jan-19 | 8-May-19 |28-Jun-19 $421.00
Develop and manage quality customer

SITXCCS008 service practices SITXCCS008 0.270| 29-Jan-19 | 8-May-19 |28-Jun-19 $421.00

SITXHRMO003 Lead and manage people SITXHRMO003 0.270| 29-Jan-19 | 8-May-19 |28-Jun-19 $421.00

SITXMGTO001 Monitor work operations SITXMGT001 0.270| 29-Jan-19 | 8-May-19 |28-Jun-19 $421.00
Implement and monitor work health and

SITXWHS003 safety practices SITXWHSO003 0.270| 29-Jan-19 | 8-May-19 |28-Jun-19 $421.00

SITTTSL002 Access and interpret product information |SITTTSL002 0.270| 29-Jan-19 | 10-Jul-19 |28-Jun-19 $421.00
Use a computerised reservations or

SITTTSLO10 operations system SITTTSLO10 0.270| 29-Jan-19 | 10-Jul-19 |28-Jun-19 $421.00

SITTTSLO12 Construct normal international airfares SITTTSLO12 0.270| 29-Jan-19 | 10-Jul-19 |28-Jun-19 $421.00
Construct promotional international

SITTTSLO13 airfares SITTTSLO13 0.270| 29-Jan-19 | 10-Jul-19 |28-Jun-19 $421.00

Please note: RPL fee is equal to the VET Tuition FEE for each Unit of Study.



VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees
Study Now Pay Later

Full Price
$7,578.00

Course: SIT50116
Delivery Location: Mooloolaba

Diploma of Travel and Tourism Management FH1

Delivery Mode: Classroom

Commencement of Delivery: Jan-19 Duration: 0.5 vyears

Vet Student Loan Limit: $5,075.00
The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan. Note Students can only borrow the maximum

limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made
available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program.VET
Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. For information about the
number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure

Competency Code Competency Name Unit of study code |EFTSL SSt?L:td)c;f Cgr;ss CIS(EZ;f Full fee
SITTTSLO05 Sell tourism products and services SITTTSLO05 0.270| 29-Jan-19 | 10-Jul-19 |28-Jun-19 $421.00
SITTTSLO06 Prepare quotations SITTTSLO06 0.270| 29-Jan-19 | 10-Jul-19 |28-Jun-19 $421.00
BSBDIV501 Manage diversity in the workplace BSBDIV501 0.270| 16-Jul-19 | 4-Sep-19 | 6-Dec-19 $421.00
SITXCOMO005 Manage conflict SITXCOMO005 0.270| 16-Jul-19 | 4-Sep-19 | 6-Dec-19 $421.00
SITXFINOO2 Interpret financial information SITXFINOO2 0.270| 16-Jul-19 | 4-Sep-19 | 6-Dec-19 $421.00
SITXFINOO3 Manage finances within a budget SITXFINOO3 0.270| 16-Jul-19 | 4-Sep-19 | 6-Dec-19 $421.00
SITXFINOO4 Prepare and monitor budgets SITXFINOO4 0.270| 16-Jul-19 | 4-Sep-19 | 6-Dec-19 $421.00

Establish and conduct business
SITXMGT002 relationships SITXMGT002 0.270| 16-Jul-19 | 4-Sep-19 | 6-Dec-19 $421.00

Please note: RPL fee is equal to the VET Tuition FEE for each Unit of Study.




VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees
Study Now Pay Later

Course: SIT50316 Diploma of Event Management FH1 Full Price
Delivery Location: Mooloolaba $4,872.00

Delivery Mode: Classroom

Commencement of Delivery: Jan-19 Duration: 0.5 vyears

Vet Student Loan Limit: $5,075.00

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan. Note Students can only borrow the maximum
limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made
available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program.VET
Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. For information about the
number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure

. Start of Census Close of
Competency Code Competency Name Unit of study code |EFTSL Study Date Study Full fee
Source and use information on the events
SITEEVTO001 industry SITEEVTO001 0.063| 29-Jan-19 | 8-May-19 |28-Jun-19 $609.00
SITEEVTO003 Coordinate on-site event registrations SITEEVTO003 0.063| 29-Jan-19 | 8-May-19 |28-Jun-19 $609.00
Identify hazards, assess and control safety
SITXWHS002 risks SITXWHS002 0.063| 29-Jan-19 | 8-May-19 |28-Jun-19 $609.00
SITXMPRO06 Obtain and manage sponsorship SITXMPRO06 0.063| 16-Jul-19 | 4-Sep-19 | 6-Dec-19 $609.00
SITEEVTO007 Select event venues and sites SITEEVTO007 0.063| 16-Jul-19 | 4-Sep-19 | 6-Dec-19 $609.00
SITEEVTO008 Manage event staging components SITEEVTO008 0.063| 16-Jul-19 | 4-Sep-19 | 6-Dec-19 $609.00
SITEEVTO010 Manage on-site event operations SITEEVTO010 0.063| 16-Jul-19 | 6-Nov-19 | 6-Dec-19 $609.00
SITXMGTO003 Manage projects SITXMGT003 0.063| 16-Jul-19 | 6-Nov-19 | 6-Dec-19 $609.00

Please note: RPL fee is equal to the VET Tuition FEE for each Unit of Study.
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